SDCL Closed Willow Deciduous 

Swamp with Moss 

This community is dominated by willow species within the 

canopy and moss species within the groundcover. 

0.14 

Total 170.28 

1. Map Code corresponds with Figure 3-3 

3.3.1 Vegetation Species 

A total of one hundred and seventy-four (174) floral species were observed within the Gill study area limits.  All species 

observed were both federally and provincially common.  Dominant flora associated with each terrestrial and wetland 

community is presented in Table 3-2.  No rare flora or fauna were identified within or near the Gill study area.